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• Information and resources 
to prevent alcohol and drug 
use. 
 

• Prevention workshops, ie,   
teen substance use and 
vaping, understanding 
substance use disorders 
and treatment services, and 
recognizing signs of 
relapse.  
 

• Peer-to-peer support for 
famil ies of loved ones using 
alcohol or drugs.  
 

• Training on how to 
administer medicat ion 
(naloxone) to reverse an 
opioid overdose.  
 

• Screenings to ident ify 
treatment needs.  
 

• Referrals to no-cost 
treatment services for 
cl ients with Medi-Cal or My 
Health LA  

CORE Cen te r  
Se r v i ces :  

Prevention First, Treatment Works, and Recovery is Possible! 

 
 
 
 

SPA 1 

Antelope Valley Wellness 
Community 

 

335-B E. Ave. K6 
Lancaster, CA 93535 

Diana Quintero  
(661)471-4803 

dquintero@ph.lacounty.gov 

SPA 3 

Pomona Wellness Community 

750 S. Park Ave. 
Pomona, CA 91766 

Sonia Rodriguez 
(213) 472-5616 

srodriguez@ph.lacounty.gov 

SPA 4 

Hollywood-Wilshire Wellness 
Community 

5205 Melrose Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA 90038 

Barbara LaBon 
(213) 521-6114 

blabon@ph.lacounty.gov 

Emiliano Juarez 
(213) 521-6113 

ejuarez2@ph.lacounty.gov 

SPA 6 

MLK Healing Center 

11833 S. Wilmington Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA 90059 

Luis Renteria 
323-236-4155 

lrenteria@ph.lacounty.gov 

Annie Thomas 
(323) 568-8187 

athomas3@ph.lacounty.gov 

SPA 7 

Whittier Wellness  
Community 

7643 S. Painter Ave. 
Whittier, CA 90602 

Alma Romero 
(213) 472-5620 

aromero@ph.lacounty.gov 

Laura Gonzalez 
(213) 649-6376 

lgonzalez@ph.lacounty.gov 

SPA 8 

Curtis Tucker Wellness 
Community 

123 Manchester Blvd 
Inglewood, CA 90301 

Krystal Mousseau 
(213) 472-5624 

kmousseau@ph.lacounty.gov 

Steven Cagle Sr. 
(323) 236-6307 

scagle@ph.lacounty.gov 
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